Individual Best Times (All Time)

Autum Claxton - (1380197) - City of Salford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.49
1:03.40
1:03.69
1:04.66
1:04.69
1:04.90
1:04.98
1:05.23
1:06.79
1:06.86
1:07.95
1:08.20
1:08.58
1:08.73
1:09.63
1:12.48
1:12.48
1:13.98
1:15.69
1:17.58

1:18.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.49

1:03.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
497
491
469
468
464
462
457
425
424
404
399
393
390
375
333
333
313
292
271
258

WA Pts

519
497

Round

H
H
H

-n

r r r r r r r M I I I I I I I I I

Round

H
H

Date

02/03/24
20/10/23
27/09/23
29/01/23
20/11/22
29/01/23
26/11/22
29/06/22
16/10/22
02/10/22
30/01/22
10/11/21
20/09/22
30/01/22
17/10/21
25/06/21
25/06/21
29/07/21
30/04/21
08/03/20
21/05/21

Date

02/03/24
20/10/23

Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2024

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Ramsbottom November 2022 Level 3 Meet

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021

Stockport Metro

Stockport Metro

Stockport Metro

Stockport Metro

Satellite Spring Meet 2020

Stocport Metro

Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2024

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023

Venue

Salford
Moorways SV
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Bury
Stockport
Wigan
Wigan
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Life Leisure

Life Leisure Grand C

Grand Central
Grand Central
Macclesfield

Life Leisure

Venue

Salford

Moorways SV

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Chadderton
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Chadderton
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Co Salford

Stockport Mo

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.69
1:04.66
1:04.90
1:04.98
1:04.69
1:06.79
1:06.86
1:08.58
1:05.23
1:08.73
1:07.95
1:08.20
1:09.63
1:13.98
1:12.48
1:12.48
1:18.93
1:15.69

1:17.58

Copyright 2024

491
469
464
462
468
425
424
393
457
390
404
399
375
313
333
333
258
292
271

m I I I I I I T

I T T T I IT I I I

27/09/23
29/01/23
29/01/23
26/11/22
20/11/22
16/10/22
02/10/22
20/09/22
29/06/22
30/01/22
30/01/22
10/11/21
17/10/21
29/07/21
25/06/21
25/06/21
21/05/21
30/04/21
08/03/20

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Ramsbottom November 2022 Level 3 Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021

Stockport Metro

Stockport Metro

Stockport Metro

Stocport Metro

Stockport Metro

Satellite Spring Meet 2020

Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Bury
Stockport
Wigan

Wigan
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Grand Central
Life Leisure
Life Leisure Grand C
Life Leisure
Grand Central

Macclesfield

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Chadderton

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Chadderton

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



