Individual Best Times (All Time)

Autum Claxton - (1380197) - City of Salford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.49	519	Н	02/03/24	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	Co Salford	3
1:03.40	497	Н	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Stockport Mo	2
1:03.69	491	Н	27/09/23	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:04.66	469	F	29/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:04.69	468	Н	20/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
1:04.90	464	Н	29/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:04.98	462	Н	26/11/22	Ramsbottom November 2022 Level 3 Meet	Bury	Chadderton	3
1:05.23	457	Н	29/06/22	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:06.79	425	Н	16/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2
1:06.86	424	Н	02/10/22	BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022	Wigan	Chadderton	3
1:07.95	404	Н	30/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:08.20	399	Н	10/11/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:08.58	393	Н	20/09/22	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:08.73	390	F	30/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:09.63	375	Н	17/10/21	Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021	Macclesfield		3
1:12.48	333	Н	25/06/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure	Stockport Mo	0
1:12.48	333	Н	25/06/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure Grand C	Stockport Mo	0
1:13.98	313	Н	29/07/21	Stockport Metro	Grand Central	Stockport Mo	0
1:15.69	292	Н	30/04/21	Stockport Metro	Grand Central	Stockport Mo	0
1:17.58	271	Н	08/03/20	Satellite Spring Meet 2020	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	3
1:18.93	258	Н	21/05/21	Stocport Metro	Life Leisure	Stockport Mo	0

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:02.49	519	Н	02/03/24	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	Co Salford	3
Cop	1:03.40 yright 202	497 4	Н	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Stockport Mo Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:03.69	491	Н	27/09/23	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:04.66	469	F	29/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:04.90	464	Н	29/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:04.98	462	Н	26/11/22	Ramsbottom November 2022 Level 3 Meet	Bury	Chadderton	3
1:04.69	468	Н	20/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
1:06.79	425	Н	16/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2
1:06.86	424	Н	02/10/22	BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022	Wigan	Chadderton	3
1:08.58	393	Н	20/09/22	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:05.23	457	Н	29/06/22	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:08.73	390	F	30/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:07.95	404	Н	30/01/22	Cheshire County WP&SA County Championships 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:08.20	399	Н	10/11/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:09.63	375	Н	17/10/21	Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021	Macclesfield		3
1:13.98	313	Н	29/07/21	Stockport Metro	Grand Central	Stockport Mo	0
1:12.48	333	Н	25/06/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure	Stockport Mo	0
1:12.48	333	Н	25/06/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure Grand C	Stockport Mo	0
1:18.93	258	Н	21/05/21	Stocport Metro	Life Leisure	Stockport Mo	0
1:15.69	292	Н	30/04/21	Stockport Metro	Grand Central	Stockport Mo	0
1:17.58	271	Н	08/03/20	Satellite Spring Meet 2020	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS